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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Saturday, January 31, 2015
Date : 4/21/2015 4:24:40 PM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
103-00-1043 WASTE WATER Beg. Bal. 45,296.65
1/2/2015 85168 CD CK#1160 SMART SUPPORT 126.75 45,169.90
1/2/2015 85096 GJ Posted from UB System 2,849.27 48,019.17
1/5/2015 85106 GJ Posted from UB System 2,385.77 50,404.94
1/5/2015 85143 GJ Posted from UB System 6,172.62 56,577.56
1/6/2015 85232 GJ Posted from UB System 3,448.12 60,025.68
1/6/2015 85232 GJ Posted from UB System 457.17 60,482.85
1/7/2015 85239 GJ E/C FUND 103 NOT 102 506.91 59,975.94
1/7/2015 85352 GJ TERM LIFE 2 16.80 59,992.74
1/7/2015 85355 GJ DEP LIFE 0.62 59,993.36
1/8/2015 85304 GJ Posted from UB System 2,039.67 62,033.03
1/8/2015 85304 GJ Posted from UB System 2,572.28 64,605.31
1/11/2015 85356 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO PAYING 14,385.87 50,219.44
1/11/2015 85331 GJ Posted from UB System 25.85 50,193.59
1/11/2015 85331 GJ Posted from UB System 2,248.85 52,442.44
1/11/2015 85331 GJ Posted from UB System 76.37 52,518.81
1/12/2015 85333 GJ Posted from UB System 2,353.25 54,872.06
1/12/2015 85334 GJ Posted from UB System 25.85 54,846.21
1/12/2015 85334 GJ Posted from UB System 3,301.04 58,147.25
1/13/2015 85371 GJ TRANSFER WWF TO PR 7,732.87 50,414.38
1/13/2015 85347 GJ Posted from UB System 1,430.06 51,844.44
1/13/2015 85348 GJ Posted from UB System 8,044.65 59,889.09
1/14/2015 85398 CD CK#1162 WATER SAMPLES 50.00 59,839.09
1/14/2015 85410 GJ Posted from UB System 2,847.43 62,686.52
1/15/2015 85412 GJ Posted from UB System 2,251.66 64,938.18
1/15/2015 85412 GJ Posted from UB System 64,938.18
1/15/2015 85412 GJ Posted from UB System 28.05 64,910.13
1/15/2015 85412 GJ Posted from UB System 3.96 64,914.09
1/16/2015 85414 GJ Posted from UB System 1,978.33 66,892.42
1/16/2015 85414 GJ Posted from UB System 25.85 66,866.57
1/19/2015 85426 GJ Posted from UB System 1,607.56 68,474.13
1/20/2015 85441 GJ Posted from UB System 4,515.60 72,989.73
1/21/2015 85526 GJ AFLAC INS JAN TRANSFER P/R TO WW/F 56.42 73,046.15
1/21/2015 85527 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO P/F 12,470.95 60,575.20
1/21/2015 85531 GJ FT DEARBORN TERM#2 FEB P/R TO WWI/F 16.80 60,592.00
1/21/2015 85534 GJ FT DEARBORN DEP LIFE FEB P/R TO WW/ 0.62 60,592.62
1/21/2015 85446 GJ Posted from UB System 1,806.47 62,399.09
1/21/2015 85483 GJ Posted from UB System 1,169.25 63,568.34
1/22/2015 85487 GJ Posted from UB System 2,077.61 65,645.95
1/23/2015 85492 GJ TRANSFER WWF TO TRADE DAYS 21,000.00 44,645.95
1/23/2015 85488 GJ Posted from UB System 2,559.57 47,205.52
1/26/2015 85489 GJ Posted from UB System 4,384.68 51,590.20
1/27/2015 85490 GJ Posted from UB System 1,508.09 53,098.29
1/28/2015 85544 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO P/R 6,577.90 46,520.39
1/28/2015 85560 GJ FT DEARBORN TERM LIFE P/R TO WWI/F 17.16 46,537.55
1/28/2015 85552 GJ Posted from UB System 1,811.44 48,348.99
1/28/2015 85552 GJ Posted from UB System 2,054.94 50,403.93
1/29/2015 85562 GJ TRANSFER FROM WW/F TO TRADE DAY 9,000.00 41,403.93
1/29/2015 85617 GJ Posted from UB System 25.85 41,378.08
1/29/2015 85617 GJ Posted from UB System 1,954.21 43,332.29




Page : 2
CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE

General Ledger Summary Report MTD

For Month Ending: Saturday, January 31, 2015
Date : 4/21/2015 4:24:40 PM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
103-00-1043 WASTE WATER Beg. Bal. 45,296.65
1/29/2015 85621 GJ Posted from UB System 6,751.55 50,083.84
1/30/2015 85803 GJ Posted from UB System 2,692.02 52,775.86
1/30/2015 85803 GJ Posted from UB System 51.70 52,827.56
1/31/2015 85916 GJ INTEREST INCOME JAN 11.64 52,839.20

Totals 124,821.90 71,982.70 52,839.20
Ending Balance 52,839.20 DR




